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Product Description: Rolled sugar cone. 

Country of origin: Germany 

Ingredient Listing: 

 Wheat Flour, sugar, Palm oil, emulsifier (Soya lecithin), salt, Caramel. 

Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, See ingredients in bold. 

Allergen declaration in accordance with Labelling rules in European Directives 2003/89/EC 

and 2006/142/EC and Regulation (EU) No 1169/2011. 

May contain traces of Milk 

Suitability: Vegetarians 

Sensory; Physical and Chemical details 

Colour Gold brown to brown Weight(g) 3.5±2 

Taste Sweet Length (mm) 60±2 

Diameter(mm) 26±2 Texture Fast, crunchy 

Moisture 2,0% +/- 1.0 Dry matter % 98±1 

 

Shelf life: 

18 Months from production. 

Storage: 

Keep cool and dry. 

GMO Statement: 

Product is GMO free. It must not be labelled by EC regulation no. 1829/2003 and EC 

regulation no. 1830/2003 

Nutritional Values per 100g 

TVC <1000 

Moulds & Yeasts <100 

E-coli Absent 

Listeria monocytogenes Absent/25g 

Salmonella Absent/25g 

Enterobacteriaceae <10 

S.aureus <10 

 

Logistical details  12x216 cones                                                                                        
Packaging materials in compliance with REGULATION (EC) No 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come 

into contact with food. 

Packaging  Material Dimensions (mm) Weight(g) 

Primary Polyethylene bag within an inner 

carton in an outer carton. 

Bag: 360x220x450 

Inner Carton: 342x165x55 

Outer carton: 366x360x380 

212 

1248 

379 

Cases per pallet:   24 Net weight (kg):  9.0 

Cases per layer:    6 Gross weight (kg): 10.8 

Layers per pallet: 4 Pallet weight (kg): 279 

Product Specification: 

Energy 404kCal / 1711kJ 

Protein 6.0 

Total Carbohydrate 85.9 

  of which Sugars 39.1 

Fat 3.4 

  Saturated fat 1.2 

Fibre 2.7 

Salt 0.22 

Microbiological Limits               Limit cfu/g 


